Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:38.47
5:40.83
5:40.89
5:47.80
5:56.35
6:02.51

6:15.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:38.47
5:40.83
5:40.89
5:47.80
6:02.51
6:15.82

5:56.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
474
474
446
415
394
354

WA Pts
484
474
474
446
394
354
415

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

24/01/16
12/04/15
01/03/15
18/01/15
09/03/14
31/05/14
05/04/14

Date

24/01/16
12/04/15
01/03/15
18/01/15
31/05/14
05/04/14
09/03/14

Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

BG North West Age Group Championships

Stockport April Meet 2014

Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

BG North West Age Group Championships

Stockport April Meet 2014

Lancashire Age Groups & Championships

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester

Stockport

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Stockport

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford

Flixton

Flixton

Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford

Flixton

Flixton

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



