Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:38.47	484	Н	24/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
5:40.83	474	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:40.89	474	Н	01/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
5:47.80	446	Н	18/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
5:56.35	415	Н	09/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Flixton	1
6:02.51	394	Н	31/05/14	BG North West Age Group Championships	Manchester		1
6:15.82	354	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Flixton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:38.47	484	Н	24/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
5:40.83	474	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:40.89	474	Н	01/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Liverpool		1
5:47.80	446	Н	18/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
6:02.51	394	Н	31/05/14	BG North West Age Group Championships	Manchester		1
6:15.82	354	Н	05/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	Flixton	1
5:56.35	415	Н	09/03/14	Lancashire Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Flixton	1